

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12586/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 28/04/2008 in CWP No.
2175/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

HARYANA URBAN DEVT.AUTH.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VIJAY PRAKASH BHARDWAJ

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for PERMISSION TO FILE ADDL. DOCUMENTS and prayer
for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 23/11/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H. L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. D.P. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The learned counsel for the respondent requests
that the matter may not be taken up in this week.
The prayer is accepted and it is ordered
accordingly.

(Neetu Sachdeva)
Sr. P. A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master